
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 95 95Butters RC EE 104974 AA
3 T: 94 94Brockett J EE 87687 AA

Yes4 T: 93 93Tyler R EE 103693 AA
5 T: 92 92Mayhew P EE 121536 AA
6 T: 91 91Parsons DJ EE 47836 AA
7 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 AA
7 T: 90 90Stephenson A EE 57916 AA
9 T: 89 89Russell MG EE 44316 AA
10 T: 86 86Gill L EE 127545 AA
11 T: 85 85Smith S EE 100754 AA
12 T: 84 84Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
13 T: 83 83Crisp T EE 71804 AA
13 T: 83 83Smith NW EE 81656 AA
15 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 AA
16 T: 72 72Veitch MA EE 82881 AA

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Mitchell H EE 117811 A
2 T: 89 89Ferris M EE 121274 A
2 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 A
4 T: 88 88Hamilton G EE 129927 A*
4 T: 88 88Thompson GM EE 109037 A
6 T: 87 87Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 A

Yes7 T: 86 86Burton MJ EE 90451 A
Yes7 T: 86 86Cook A EE 4730 A

9 T: 85 85Rolstone M EE 106177 A
Yes10 T: 83 83Harvey A EE 85130 A

10 T: 83 83Main O EE 130234 A
Yes10 T: 83 83Tunnard PW EE 21995 A

13 T: 82 82Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
13 T: 82 82Stephenson MJ EE 57915 A
15 T: 81 81Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 A
15 T: 81 81Hermitage MP EE 110030 A

Yes15 T: 81 81Whatton C EE 113493 A
18 T: 80 80Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
19 T: 76 76Richards N EE 118313 A

Yes20 T: 74 74Muttock BK EE 9625 A

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Cookson L EE 117253 B
2 T: 88 88King S EE 36280 B
3 T: 86 86Cheer G EE 132401 B

Yes3 T: 86 86Thompson R EE 133019 B
5 T: 84 84Grant N EE 127837 B
5 T: 84 84Lobley S EE 113904 B
7 T: 83 83Manning RJ EE 50249 B
7 T: 83 83Payne ML EE 103473 B
9 T: 81 81Conway M EE 1000 B
10 T: 79 79Bushby L EE 129528 B*
11 T: 77 77Jones LR EE 117242 B

Yes12 T: 76 76Cundall R EE 104353 B
13 T: 73 73Durrant KW EE 25168 B
13 T: 73 73Lamb C EE 123008 B

Yes15 T: 70 70Palmer SR EE 71592 B

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Reeves S EE 123999 C

Yes2 T: 88 88Owen F EE 123127 C
2 T: 88 88Walker PJ EE 117074 C
4 T: 85 85Gilbert WJ EE 129152 C
5 T: 82 82Banning AJS EE 131753 C

Yes6 T: 80 80Boardman G EE 132807 C
Yes7 T: 78 78Russell I EE 122908 C
Yes7 T: 78 78Whatton G EE 123948 C

9 T: 77 77Markham R EE 117277 C
Yes10 T: 76 76Christensen S EE 106394 C

10 T: 76 76Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
12 T: 75 75Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
13 T: 74 74Harding E EE 110769 C*

Yes14 T: 73 73Ricketts P EE 131248 C*
Yes15 T: 70 70Cundall E EE 102412 C
Yes15 T: 70 70Hawkins C EE 136407 C
Yes17 T: 69 69Boardman S EE 134107 C
Yes17 T: 69 69Comyn Otter M EE 130865 C*

19 T: 68 68Barratt GB EE 138651 C*
20 T: 62 62Robbins J EE 125233 C
21 T: 61 61Spackman W EE 133840 C

Yes22 T: 42 42Lowe R EE 133329 C*
22 T: 42 42Taha G EE 136506 C

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 4 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Gilbert WJ EE 129152 CLT
2 T: 82 82Banning AJS EE 131753 CLT

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
2 T: 83 83Main O EE 130234 JNR

Yes3 T: 78 78Whatton G EE 123948 JNR

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 6 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Conway M EE 1000 LDY

Yes2 T: 78 78Russell I EE 122908 LDY
3 T: 77 77Markham R EE 117277 LDY

Yes4 T: 76 76Christensen S EE 106394 LDY
Yes5 T: 70 70Hawkins C EE 136407 LDY
Yes5 T: 70 70Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes7 T: 69 69Boardman S EE 134107 LDY
Yes7 T: 69 69Comyn Otter M EE 130865 LDY

9 T: 68 68Barratt GB EE 138651 LDY
10 T: 62 62Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
11 T: 61 61Spackman W EE 133840 LDY

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 7 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 95 95Butters RC EE 104974 SNR
3 T: 94 94Brockett J EE 87687 SNR

Yes4 T: 93 93Tyler R EE 103693 SNR
5 T: 92 92Mayhew P EE 121536 SNR
6 T: 91 91Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
6 T: 91 91Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
8 T: 90 90Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
8 T: 90 90Stephenson A EE 57916 SNR
10 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
10 T: 89 89Reeves S EE 123999 SNR
12 T: 88 88Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR
12 T: 88 88King S EE 36280 SNR
12 T: 88 88Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
12 T: 88 88Walker PJ EE 117074 SNR
16 T: 87 87Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 SNR

Yes17 T: 86 86Cook A EE 4730 SNR
17 T: 86 86Gill L EE 127545 SNR

Yes17 T: 86 86Thompson R EE 133019 SNR
20 T: 85 85Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
20 T: 85 85Smith S EE 100754 SNR
22 T: 84 84Grant N EE 127837 SNR
22 T: 84 84Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
22 T: 84 84Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
25 T: 83 83Crisp T EE 71804 SNR

Yes25 T: 83 83Harvey A EE 85130 SNR
25 T: 83 83Payne ML EE 103473 SNR

Yes25 T: 83 83Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
29 T: 82 82Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
30 T: 81 81Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR

Yes30 T: 81 81Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
Yes32 T: 80 80Boardman G EE 132807 SNR

33 T: 79 79Bushby L EE 129528 SNR
33 T: 79 79Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
35 T: 77 77Jones LR EE 117242 SNR

Yes36 T: 76 76Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
36 T: 76 76Richards N EE 118313 SNR
38 T: 75 75Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
39 T: 74 74Harding E EE 110769 SNR
40 T: 73 73Lamb C EE 123008 SNR

Yes40 T: 73 73Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR
42 T: 72 72Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR
43 T: 42 42Taha G EE 136506 SNR

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 September 2018 18:11:41 Page 8 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Cookson L EE 117253 VET
2 T: 89 89Ferris M EE 121274 VET
2 T: 89 89Russell MG EE 44316 VET

Yes4 T: 88 88Owen F EE 123127 VET
Yes5 T: 86 86Burton MJ EE 90451 VET

6 T: 83 83Manning RJ EE 50249 VET
6 T: 83 83Smith NW EE 81656 VET
8 T: 82 82Stephenson MJ EE 57915 VET
9 T: 81 81Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 VET
9 T: 81 81Conway M EE 1000 VET
11 T: 80 80Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
12 T: 76 76Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

Yes13 T: 74 74Muttock BK EE 9625 VET
14 T: 73 73Durrant KW EE 25168 VET

Yes15 T: 70 70Cundall E EE 102412 VET
Yes15 T: 70 70Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
Yes17 T: 42 42Lowe R EE 133329 VET

Scores Report
N/I COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

30/09/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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